





Every day we write part of our story—a story that will become a legacy passed down to the next generation. If an important part of your life's story is making a gift that continues giving, then there is no better way to honor that vision than to create a lasting legacy of generosity that will shape the future of generations to come.

What is the Heritage Club?

The Heritage Club is a prestigious donor recognition society honoring those who have shared their intent to include Boys & Girls Clubs of Bay & Lakes Region (BGCBLR) in their estate plan. Your Planned Gift to BGCBLR demonstrates the spirit of compassion that is transformative in nature. By including us in your estate plans, you will make a profound and lasting impact on the future of our communities youth.

What are the benefits of membership in The Heritage Club?

As a member, you'll receive a Heritage Club lapel pin as a token of our sincere appreciation, in honor of your legacy gift to Boys & Girls Clubs of the Bay & Lakes Region, have access to regular updates on our programs through the newsletter and be listed as a Heritage Club member on our website.

How do I become a member of The Heritage Club?

A commitment to include Boys & Girls Clubs of the Bay & Lakes Region in your estate plans grants membership into The Heritage Club. Examples of planned gifts include, but are not limited to:

- Bequest (or Living Trust)
- · Charitable Gift Annuity
- Charitable Remainder Annuity Trust
- · Charitable Remainder Unitrust
- · Deferred Charitable Gift Annuity
- · IRA/Retirement Plan Beneficiary
- · Gift of Residence or Farm with Retained Life
- Estate Charitable Lead Trust
- Life Insurance Policy

Joining The Heritage Club is easy. Simply communicate your intention by signing and returning the enrollment form (on back) to amatelski@bayandlakes.org. For more information, you may request that a planned giving representative contact you to discuss your specific estate planning needs and opportunities.

In consideration of the impact that Boys & Girls Clubs of the Bay & Lakes Region (BGCBLR) has on the lives of young people and adults, I/we have made provision for a gift to BGCBLR in my/our estate plan. Understanding that BGCBLR has established The Heritage Club to recognize individuals who made such a commitment, I/we are pleased to authorize the Club to include me/us as a member of The Heritage Club.

Name:		Name of Sn	ouse.	
Address:				
Phone:				
Date of Birth:				
How would you like to be li				
•	_			
Relationships with Boys &	Girls Clubs			
☐ Board of Directors (co	urrent or former)			
☐ Alumnus (attended a	Boys & Girls Club)			
☐ Parent/Grandparent	,			
Friend				
Staff				
Gift Information:				
I/we qualify for The Heritag	e Club through the fol	lowing planne	ed gift:	
Bequest (or Living Trees.)	ust)			
Dollar amo	ount			
Stock or p	roperty			
Percentage	e bequest			
Residuary	bequest			
Charitable Gift Annuit	ty			
Charitable Remainde	r Annuity Trust			
Charitable Remainde	r Unitrust			
Deferred Charitable C	Gift Annuity			
☐ IRA/Retirement Plan	Beneficiary			
Gift of Residence or I	Farm with Retained Lif	e Estate		
Charitable Lead Trus	st .			
Life Insurance Policy	1			
Please indicate the approxi	mate current market v	alue of the p	olanned gift nam	ed above:
\$ (Will be treat	ted as confidential)			
The gift is:				
Unrestricted	0 0 0	0 1	0.1	
For the following region	on: Green BayD	oor County ₋	Shawano _	
Your support through a pla	nned aift will ensure t	hat future de	nerations of our	children will have the
opportunity to live success	•	•		
opportunity to hive eucocos	14. 11700 III 4 0410, p00	ia vo and oan		•
Signature:			Today's Da	ate: